
CABLE-FTTH
G J P F J V      O p t i c a l  F i b e r  C a b l e

Model NO.　 GJPFJV　

Fiber type　 9/125, 50/125,62.6/125

Sheath color　 Yellow, Green or Customized)

Sheath material　 LSZH or PVC

Cable dimension (mm)　 13.8-31, Tolerance±0.1　

Cable weight (Kg/km)　 70-530

Min. bending radius (mm)　
15 (Static)

30(Dynamic) 

Attenuation (dB/km)　
 ≦ 0.4 at 1310nm
 ≦ 0.3 at 1550nm　

1 Round cable
2 Soft and easy to strip.

1 FRP wire used as the 
central strength 
member.

1 Special tube compound 
ensure a critical 
protection of fiber


